



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 006 **Contract ID:** 0034-0355 **Counties:** Fairfield
Letting Date: September 04, 2024 2:00 pm **District(s):** District 4 - Thomaston
Advertised on: 7/24/2024 12:00:00 AM **Contract Time:** 382 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**
Contract Description: I-84 EASTBOUND NOISE WALL REPLACEMENT **Project(s):** 0841(102)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROTHA Contracting Company Inc	\$9,287,645.53	100.00%
2	McNamee Construction Corp.	\$9,874,000.00	106.31%
3	Richards Corporation	\$9,995,195.00	107.62%
4	Mohegan Associates Inc	\$10,107,519.43	108.83%
5	Guerrera Construction Company Inc	\$10,151,230.75	109.30%
6	Waters Construction Co Inc	\$10,560,333.15	113.70%
7	Dayton Construction Company Inc	\$10,930,978.50	117.69%
8	Mohawk Northeast Inc	\$12,397,501.50	133.48%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0034-0355 **Counties:** Fairfield
Letting Date: September 04, 2024 **District(s):** District 4 - Thomaston
Call Order: 006 **Project(s):** 0841(102)
Contract Time: 382 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: I-84 EASTBOUND NOISE WALL REPLACEMENT

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH A Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Richards Corporation	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0201001 (1.000)	280,000.00000	280,000.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00	137,105.00000	137,105.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS						
0020	0202000 1,155.000	46.00000	53,130.00	35.00000	40,425.00	42.00000	48,510.00
	EARTH EXCAVATION c.y.						
0030	0202100 115.000	125.00000	14,375.00	50.00000	5,750.00	175.00000	20,125.00
	ROCK EXCAVATION c.y.						
0040	0202452 16.000	2,500.00000	40,000.00	1,000.00000	16,000.00	1,650.00000	26,400.00
	TEST PIT ** See Special Provisions ** ea.						
0050	0202529 45.000	42.00000	1,890.00	50.00000	2,250.00	12.00000	540.00
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT l.f.						
0060	0207000 175.000	60.00000	10,500.00	35.00000	6,125.00	60.00000	10,500.00
	BORROW c.y.						
0070	0209001 1,045.000	8.00000	8,360.00	2.00000	2,090.00	31.00000	32,395.00
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE s.y.						
0080	0210821 8,000.000	1.00000	8,000.00	1.00000	8,000.00	1.00000	8,000.00
	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL ** See Special Provisions ** est.						
0090	0211000 165.000	80.00000	13,200.00	60.00000	9,900.00	29.00000	4,785.00
	ANTI-TRACKING PAD s.y.						
0100	0213100 15.000	75.00000	1,125.00	200.00000	3,000.00	126.00000	1,890.00
	GRANULAR FILL c.y.						
0110	0219001 5,605.000	6.00000	33,630.00	6.00000	33,630.00	7.00000	39,235.00
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Richards Corporation		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0120	0219011	30.000	300.00000	9,000.00	150.00000	4,500.00	235.00000	7,050.00
	SEDIMENT CONTROL SYSTEM AT CATCH BASIN ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0130	0304002	350.000	76.00000	26,600.00	45.00000	15,750.00	102.00000	35,700.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.						
0140	0305000	420.000	76.00000	31,920.00	100.00000	42,000.00	160.00000	67,200.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE	ton						
0150	0406171	1,625.000	150.00000	243,750.00	160.00000	260,000.00	172.00000	279,500.00
	HMA S0.5	ton						
0160	0406238	795.000	11.00000	8,745.00	9.00000	7,155.00	12.00000	9,540.00
	NON-TRACKING ASPHALT TACK COAT ** See Special Provisions **	gal						
0170	0406314	11,835.000	0.56000	6,627.60	0.50000	5,917.50	0.60000	7,101.00
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 5" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0180	0406315	2,720.000	0.78000	2,121.60	1.00000	2,720.00	0.90000	2,448.00
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 7" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0190	0406316	1,285.000	0.97000	1,246.45	1.00000	1,285.00	1.00000	1,285.00
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 9" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0200	0406600	1,625.000	6.00000	9,750.00	5.00000	8,125.00	6.00000	9,750.00
	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton						
0210	0406999	1,500.000	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0220	0407001	10,135.000	0.90000	9,121.50	1.00000	10,135.00	1.00000	10,135.00
	RUMBLE STRIPS-AUTOMATED	l.f.						
0230	0409001	11,290.000	6.50000	73,385.00	6.00000	67,740.00	5.50000	62,095.00
	FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4")	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Richards Corporation		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0240	0586601	13.000	1,200.00000	15,600.00	1,500.00000	19,500.00	584.00000	7,592.00
	RESET TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN	ea.						
0250	0586620	1.000	1,200.00000	1,200.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	584.00000	584.00
	RESET TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN	ea.						
0260	0586630	16.000	1,200.00000	19,200.00	1,500.00000	24,000.00	584.00000	9,344.00
	RESET TYPE 'C-M' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0270	0586750	13.000	600.00000	7,800.00	600.00000	7,800.00	1,625.00000	21,125.00
	TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0280	0586760	1.000	600.00000	600.00	600.00000	600.00	1,625.00000	1,625.00
	TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0290	0586770	16.000	600.00000	9,600.00	600.00000	9,600.00	1,625.00000	26,000.00
	TYPE 'C-M' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0300	0755010	325.000	2.30000	747.50	5.00000	1,625.00	6.00000	1,950.00
	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - MEDIUM SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.						
0310	0815200	5,575.000	6.00000	33,450.00	6.00000	33,450.00	7.00000	39,025.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	l.f.						
0320	0822100.01	1,380.000	55.00000	75,900.00	35.00000	48,300.00	139.00000	191,820.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	l.f.						
0330	0822100.02	1,030.000	90.00000	92,700.00	40.00000	41,200.00	145.00000	149,350.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER (PINNED)	l.f.						
0340	0822101.01	1,490.000	5.00000	7,450.00	4.00000	5,960.00	19.00000	28,310.00
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	l.f.						
0350	0822101.02	640.000	25.00000	16,000.00	7.00000	4,480.00	19.00000	12,160.00
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER (PINNED)	l.f.						
0360	0910300	5,350.000	29.55000	158,092.50	30.00000	160,500.00	37.00000	197,950.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (R-B MASH)	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Richards Corporation	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0370	0910890 R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT SAFETY SHAPE PARAPET ea.	3,100.00000	3,100.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00	4,780.00000	4,780.00
0380	0912503 REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL l.f.	4.10000	21,935.00	8.00000	42,800.00	9.00000	48,150.00
0390	0912518 REMOVE AND RESET METAL BEAM RAIL l.f.	26.00000	13,650.00	30.00000	15,750.00	40.00000	21,000.00
0400	0913000 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE l.f.	5.25000	9,292.50	10.00000	17,700.00	11.00000	19,470.00
0410	0913021 6'CHAIN LINK FENCE l.f.	31.00000	54,870.00	50.00000	88,500.00	64.00000	113,280.00
0420	0913850 HIGH VISIBILITY SAFETY FENCE ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	16.00000	3,280.00	15.00000	3,075.00	17.00000	3,485.00
0430	0916100 GROUND-MOUNTED SOUND BARRIER ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.	55.00000	4,977,225.00	69.25000	6,266,778.75	70.00000	6,334,650.00
0440	0916219 ROCK IN POLE EXCAVATION ** See Special Provisions ** v.f.	1,150.00000	207,000.00	100.00000	18,000.00	930.00000	167,400.00
0450	0916406 REMOVE NOISE BARRIER WALL ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	100.00000	476,500.00	115.00000	547,975.00	62.00000	295,430.00
0460	0917010 REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions ** est.	1.00000	4,400.00	1.00000	4,400.00	1.00000	4,400.00
0470	0918011 END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I ea.	5,200.00000	5,200.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,450.00000	2,450.00
0480	0930003 OBJECT MARKER (MAINTENANCE) ea.	100.00000	200.00	500.00000	1,000.00	665.00000	1,330.00
0490	0944000 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL s.y.	12.00000	39,060.00	11.00000	35,805.00	14.00000	45,570.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Richards Corporation		
Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0500	0949000	190.000	9.00000	1,710.00	20.00000	3,800.00	45.00000	8,550.00
	WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.						
0510	0949042	25.000	631.76000	15,794.00	600.00000	15,000.00	268.00000	6,700.00
	CUPRESSOCYPARIS LEYLANDII, LEYLAND CYPRESS, 5' - 6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0520	0949090	9.000	1,038.14000	9,343.26	800.00000	7,200.00	1,575.00000	14,175.00
	QUERCUS BICOLOR, SWAMP WHITE OAK, 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0530	0949160	7,900.000	2.75000	21,725.00	4.00000	31,600.00	12.00000	94,800.00
	SPECIAL SOIL PREPARATION ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0540	0949538	5.000	780.38000	3,901.90	750.00000	3,750.00	1,575.00000	7,875.00
	ACER FREEMANII FREEMAN MAPLE 2"- 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0550	0949601	27.000	557.18000	15,043.86	500.00000	13,500.00	361.00000	9,747.00
	JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA EASTERN REDCEDAR 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0560	0949609	38.000	737.60000	28,028.80	650.00000	24,700.00	840.00000	31,920.00
	PICEA ABIES NORWAY SPRUCE 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0570	0949630	29.000	605.99000	17,573.71	600.00000	17,400.00	898.00000	26,042.00
	PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0580	0949832	10.000	765.03000	7,650.30	600.00000	6,000.00	1,575.00000	15,750.00
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 2"- 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0590	0950005	3,255.000	1.50000	4,882.50	1.65000	5,370.75	2.00000	6,510.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.						
0600	0950040	6,600.000	1.00000	6,600.00	1.50000	9,900.00	3.50000	23,100.00
	CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0610	0952049	7,400.000	4.50000	33,300.00	4.00000	29,600.00	2.00000	14,800.00
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Richards Corporation		
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0620	0952051	15,300.000	11.03000	168,759.00	9.00000	137,700.00	4.50000	68,850.00
CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.						
0630	0969054	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM LEVEL 1 ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0640	0969062	18.000	3,500.00000	63,000.00	4,000.00000	72,000.00	4,000.00000	72,000.00
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **		mo.						
0650	0970007	1,850.000	25.00000	46,250.00	1.00000	1,850.00	70.00000	129,500.00
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)		hr						
0660	0971001	(1.000)	300,000.00000	300,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	80,000.00000	80,000.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0670	0975004	(1.000)	920,000.00000	920,000.00	868,315.50000	868,315.50	250,000.00000	250,000.00
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT		LS						
0680	0976002	4,075.000	1.00000	4,075.00	1.00000	4,075.00	1.00000	4,075.00
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY		day						
0690	0978002	45.000	85.00000	3,825.00	80.00000	3,600.00	94.00000	4,230.00
TRAFFIC DRUM		ea.						
0700	0980020	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	33,000.00000	33,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING		LS						
0710	0981100	45.000	65.00000	2,925.00	50.00000	2,250.00	46.00000	2,070.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE		ea.						
0720	1130010	1,010.000	25.00000	25,250.00	10.00000	10,100.00	29.00000	29,290.00
ARROW BOARD		day						
0730	1131002	1,010.000	50.00000	50,500.00	35.00000	35,350.00	64.00000	64,640.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN		day						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Richards Corporation	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0740	1205203	10.000	35.00000	350.00	200.00000	2,000.00	233.00000	2,330.00
TYPE DE-3 DELINEATOR		ea.						
0750	1205210	10.000	45.00000	450.00	50.00000	500.00	580.00000	5,800.00
TYPE DE-4A DELINEATOR		ea.						
0760	1206023	(1.000)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	9,820.00000	9,820.00
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0770	1209114	5,230.000	0.47000	2,458.10	0.50000	2,615.00	0.50000	2,615.00
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW		l.f.						
0780	1209124	5,305.000	0.47000	2,493.35	0.50000	2,652.50	0.50000	2,652.50
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE		l.f.						
0790	1209126	3,955.000	0.52000	2,056.60	0.50000	1,977.50	0.60000	2,373.00
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" WHITE		l.f.						
0800	1209128	1,235.000	0.56000	691.60	0.50000	617.50	0.60000	741.00
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8" WHITE		l.f.						
0810	1210110	5,695.000	1.13000	6,435.35	1.00000	5,695.00	1.25000	7,118.75
4" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0820	1210111	5,695.000	1.13000	6,435.35	1.00000	5,695.00	1.25000	7,118.75
4" YELLOW TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0830	1210113	2,615.000	1.49000	3,896.35	1.50000	3,922.50	1.70000	4,445.50
6" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0840	1210115	1,235.000	1.85000	2,284.75	2.00000	2,470.00	2.00000	2,470.00
8" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Richards Corporation	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0850	1211001 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS s.f.	1.34000	16,569.10	1.50000	18,547.50	1.50000	18,547.50
0860	1220027 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.	41.40000	19,458.00	50.00000	23,500.00	37.00000	17,390.00
0870	1806202 TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR hr	40.00000	12,600.00	150.00000	47,250.00	205.00000	64,575.00
0880	1806226 PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions ** hr	20.00000	6,300.00	80.00000	25,200.00	205.00000	64,575.00
0900	0911923 R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I ea.	2,000.00000	12,000.00	2,000.00000	12,000.00	2,330.00000	13,980.00
Section Totals:		\$9,287,645.53		\$9,874,000.00		\$9,995,195.00	
Contract Totals		\$9,287,645.53		\$9,874,000.00		\$9,995,195.00	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohegan Associates Inc		(5) Guerrero Construction Company Inc		(6) Waters Construction Co Inc	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0201001 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	1,100,000.00000	1,100,000.00
0020	0202000 EARTH EXCAVATION c.y.	25.00000	28,875.00	20.00000	23,100.00	68.00000	78,540.00
0030	0202100 ROCK EXCAVATION c.y.	70.00000	8,050.00	100.00000	11,500.00	160.00000	18,400.00
0040	0202452 TEST PIT ** See Special Provisions ** ea.	2,240.00000	35,840.00	1,500.00000	24,000.00	2,000.00000	32,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohegan Associates Inc		(5) Guerrera Construction Company Inc		(6) Waters Construction Co Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0180	0406315	2,720.000	0.76000	2,067.20	0.60000	1,632.00	0.79000	2,148.80
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 7" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0190	0406316	1,285.000	0.94000	1,207.90	0.65000	835.25	0.98000	1,259.30
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 9" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0200	0406600	1,625.000	5.00000	8,125.00	23.00000	37,375.00	5.00000	8,125.00
	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton						
0210	0406999	1,500.000	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0220	0407001	10,135.000	0.82000	8,310.70	2.40000	24,324.00	0.85000	8,614.75
	RUMBLE STRIPS-AUTOMATED	l.f.						
0230	0409001	11,290.000	6.25000	70,562.50	7.00000	79,030.00	6.50000	73,385.00
	FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4")	s.y.						
0240	0586601	13.000	1,659.00000	21,567.00	1,180.00000	15,340.00	1,475.00000	19,175.00
	RESET TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN	ea.						
0250	0586620	1.000	2,032.00000	2,032.00	1,180.00000	1,180.00	1,475.00000	1,475.00
	RESET TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN	ea.						
0260	0586630	16.000	1,532.00000	24,512.00	1,180.00000	18,880.00	1,475.00000	23,600.00
	RESET TYPE 'C-M' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0270	0586750	13.000	860.00000	11,180.00	1,400.00000	18,200.00	1,222.00000	15,886.00
	TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0280	0586760	1.000	668.00000	668.00	1,400.00000	1,400.00	1,024.00000	1,024.00
	TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0290	0586770	16.000	1,100.00000	17,600.00	1,400.00000	22,400.00	1,088.00000	17,408.00
	TYPE 'C-M' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0300	0755010	325.000	10.00000	3,250.00	2.75000	893.75	4.50000	1,462.50
	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - MEDIUM SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) Mohegan Associates Inc		(5) Guerrera Construction Company Inc		(6) Waters Construction Co Inc	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0310	0815200	5,575.000	6.75000	37,631.25	9.00000	50,175.00	7.00000	39,025.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	I.f.						
0320	0822100.01	1,380.000	75.00000	103,500.00	30.00000	41,400.00	32.00000	44,160.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	I.f.						
0330	0822100.02	1,030.000	85.00000	87,550.00	135.00000	139,050.00	100.00000	103,000.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER (PINNED)	I.f.						
0340	0822101.01	1,490.000	50.00000	74,500.00	8.00000	11,920.00	20.00000	29,800.00
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	I.f.						
0350	0822101.02	640.000	50.00000	32,000.00	21.00000	13,440.00	30.00000	19,200.00
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER (PINNED)	I.f.						
0360	0910300	5,350.000	26.50000	141,775.00	37.00000	197,950.00	36.00000	192,600.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (R-B MASH)	I.f.						
0370	0910890	1.000	5,100.00000	5,100.00	3,200.00000	3,200.00	3,120.00000	3,120.00
	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT SAFETY SHAPE PARAPET	ea.						
0380	0912503	5,350.000	5.57000	29,799.50	8.50000	45,475.00	8.35000	44,672.50
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL	I.f.						
0390	0912518	525.000	40.50000	21,262.50	37.00000	19,425.00	36.50000	19,162.50
	REMOVE AND RESET METAL BEAM RAIL	I.f.						
0400	0913000	1,770.000	8.60000	15,222.00	10.00000	17,700.00	11.00000	19,470.00
	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	I.f.						
0410	0913021	1,770.000	65.00000	115,050.00	48.00000	84,960.00	58.00000	102,660.00
	6'CHAIN LINK FENCE	I.f.						
0420	0913850	205.000	12.00000	2,460.00	10.00000	2,050.00	7.50000	1,537.50
	HIGH VISIBILITY SAFETY FENCE ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0430	0916100	90,495.000	61.00000	5,520,195.00	69.00000	6,244,155.00	65.00000	5,882,175.00
	GROUND-MOUNTED SOUND BARRIER ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohegan Associates Inc		(5) Guerrero Construction Company Inc		(6) Waters Construction Co Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0440	0916219	180.000	1,100.00000	198,000.00	1,350.00000	243,000.00	900.00000	162,000.00
	ROCK IN POLE EXCAVATION ** See Special Provisions **	v.f.						
0450	0916406	4,765.000	75.00000	357,375.00	75.00000	357,375.00	15.00000	71,475.00
	REMOVE NOISE BARRIER WALL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0460	0917010	4,400.000	1.00000	4,400.00	1.00000	4,400.00	1.00000	4,400.00
	REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0470	0918011	1.000	4,989.00000	4,989.00	3,700.00000	3,700.00	2,600.00000	2,600.00
	END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I	ea.						
0480	0930003	2.000	150.00000	300.00	100.00000	200.00	160.00000	320.00
	OBJECT MARKER (MAINTENANCE)	ea.						
0490	0944000	3,255.000	10.00000	32,550.00	13.00000	42,315.00	17.00000	55,335.00
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.						
0500	0949000	190.000	14.00000	2,660.00	9.00000	1,710.00	9.00000	1,710.00
	WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.						
0510	0949042	25.000	301.66000	7,541.50	640.00000	16,000.00	630.00000	15,750.00
	CUPRESSOCYPARIS LEYLANDII, LEYLAND CYPRESS, 5' - 6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0520	0949090	9.000	786.93000	7,082.37	1,060.00000	9,540.00	1,100.00000	9,900.00
	QUERCUS BICOLOR, SWAMP WHITE OAK, 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0530	0949160	7,900.000	8.66000	68,414.00	30.00000	237,000.00	8.00000	63,200.00
	SPECIAL SOIL PREPARATION ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0540	0949538	5.000	655.78000	3,278.90	750.00000	3,750.00	775.00000	3,875.00
	ACER FREEMANII FREEMAN MAPLE 2"- 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0550	0949601	27.000	288.55000	7,790.85	550.00000	14,850.00	550.00000	14,850.00
	JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA EASTERN REDCEDAR 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohegan Associates Inc		(5) Guerrera Construction Company Inc		(6) Waters Construction Co Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0560	0949609	38.000	485.28000	18,440.64	750.00000	28,500.00	730.00000	27,740.00
	PICEA ABIES NORWAY SPRUCE 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0570	0949630	29.000	485.28000	14,073.12	620.00000	17,980.00	600.00000	17,400.00
	PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0580	0949832	10.000	524.62000	5,246.20	750.00000	7,500.00	760.00000	7,600.00
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 2"- 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0590	0950005	3,255.000	1.48000	4,817.40	2.00000	6,510.00	1.50000	4,882.50
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.						
0600	0950040	6,600.000	1.26000	8,316.00	2.00000	13,200.00	1.00000	6,600.00
	CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0610	0952049	7,400.000	9.40000	69,560.00	7.00000	51,800.00	3.00000	22,200.00
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0620	0952051	15,300.000	52.69000	806,157.00	4.50000	68,850.00	6.00000	91,800.00
	CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0630	0969054	(1.000)	267,507.00000	267,507.00	160,000.00000	160,000.00	155,000.00000	155,000.00
	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM LEVEL 1 ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0640	0969062	18.000	4,450.00000	80,100.00	4,000.00000	72,000.00	7,500.00000	135,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0650	0970007	1,850.000	1.00000	1,850.00	65.00000	120,250.00	60.00000	111,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr						
0660	0971001	(1.000)	275,700.00000	275,700.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohegan Associates Inc		(5) Guerrero Construction Company Inc		(6) Waters Construction Co Inc	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0670	0975004 (1.000)	657,868.00000	657,868.00	510,000.00000	510,000.00	900,000.00000	900,000.00
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT							
0680	0976002 4,075.000	0.86000	3,504.50	1.00000	4,075.00	1.10000	4,482.50
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY							
0690	0978002 45.000	75.00000	3,375.00	90.00000	4,050.00	83.00000	3,735.00
TRAFFIC DRUM							
0700	0980020 (1.000)	106,597.00000	106,597.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	47,000.00000	47,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING							
0710	0981100 45.000	45.00000	2,025.00	50.00000	2,250.00	40.00000	1,800.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE							
0720	1130010 1,010.000	24.75000	24,997.50	35.00000	35,350.00	50.00000	50,500.00
ARROW BOARD							
0730	1131002 1,010.000	47.71000	48,187.10	55.00000	55,550.00	50.00000	50,500.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
0740	1205203 10.000	77.00000	770.00	210.00000	2,100.00	30.00000	300.00
TYPE DE-3 DELINEATOR							
0750	1205210 10.000	70.00000	700.00	210.00000	2,100.00	30.00000	300.00
TYPE DE-4A DELINEATOR							
0760	1206023 (1.000)	9,835.00000	9,835.00	5,500.00000	5,500.00	3,200.00000	3,200.00
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **							
0770	1209114 5,230.000	0.46000	2,405.80	0.30000	1,569.00	0.48000	2,510.40
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW							
0780	1209124 5,305.000	0.46000	2,440.30	0.30000	1,591.50	0.48000	2,546.40
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohegan Associates Inc		(5) Guerrera Construction Company Inc		(6) Waters Construction Co Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0790	1209126	3,955.000	0.50000	1,977.50	0.35000	1,384.25	0.52000	2,056.60
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" WHITE							
0800	1209128	1,235.000	0.54000	666.90	0.40000	494.00	0.56000	691.60
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8" WHITE							
0810	1210110	5,695.000	1.10000	6,264.50	1.30000	7,403.50	1.14000	6,492.30
	4" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **							
0820	1210111	5,695.000	1.10000	6,264.50	1.30000	7,403.50	1.14000	6,492.30
	4" YELLOW TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **							
0830	1210113	2,615.000	1.45000	3,791.75	1.50000	3,922.50	1.46000	3,817.90
	6" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **							
0840	1210115	1,235.000	1.80000	2,223.00	1.75000	2,161.25	1.87000	2,309.45
	8" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **							
0850	1211001	12,365.000	1.30000	16,074.50	5.25000	64,916.25	1.35000	16,692.75
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0860	1220027	470.000	21.61000	10,156.70	10.00000	4,700.00	35.00000	16,450.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **							
0870	1806202	315.000	76.34000	24,047.10	190.00000	59,850.00	150.00000	47,250.00
	TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR							
0880	1806226	315.000	90.79000	28,598.85	190.00000	59,850.00	150.00000	47,250.00
	PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions **							
0900	0911923	6.000	4,989.00000	29,934.00	2,600.00000	15,600.00	2,600.00000	15,600.00
	R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I							
Section Totals:				\$10,107,519.43		\$10,151,230.75		\$10,560,333.15



Tabulation of Bids

Contract Totals		\$10,107,519.43		\$10,151,230.75		\$10,560,333.15	
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum							
Line No / Item ID		(7) Dayton Construction Company Inc		(8) Mohawk Northeast Inc			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0201001 (1.000)	300,000.00000	300,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00		
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS						
0020	0202000 1,155.000	35.00000	40,425.00	25.00000	28,875.00		
	EARTH EXCAVATION c.y.						
0030	0202100 115.000	250.00000	28,750.00	80.00000	9,200.00		
	ROCK EXCAVATION c.y.						
0040	0202452 16.000	2,000.00000	32,000.00	1,250.00000	20,000.00		
	TEST PIT ** See Special Provisions ** ea.						
0050	0202529 45.000	15.00000	675.00	20.00000	900.00		
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT l.f.						
0060	0207000 175.000	60.00000	10,500.00	60.00000	10,500.00		
	BORROW c.y.						
0070	0209001 1,045.000	5.00000	5,225.00	4.50000	4,702.50		
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE s.y.						
0080	0210821 8,000.000	1.00000	8,000.00	1.00000	8,000.00		
	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL ** See Special Provisions ** est.						
0090	0211000 165.000	20.00000	3,300.00	59.00000	9,735.00		
	ANTI-TRACKING PAD s.y.						
0100	0213100 15.000	100.00000	1,500.00	150.00000	2,250.00		
	GRANULAR FILL c.y.						
0110	0219001 5,605.000	4.00000	22,420.00	10.75000	60,253.75		
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM l.f.						
0120	0219011 30.000	100.00000	3,000.00	850.00000	25,500.00		
	SEDIMENT CONTROL SYSTEM AT CATCH BASIN ** See Special Provisions ** ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(7) Dayton Construction Company Inc		(8) Mohawk Northeast Inc			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0130	0304002	350.000	75.00000	26,250.00	75.00000	26,250.00	
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.					
0140	0305000	420.000	110.00000	46,200.00	85.00000	35,700.00	
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE	ton					
0150	0406171	1,625.000	150.00000	243,750.00	190.00000	308,750.00	
	HMA S0.5	ton					
0160	0406238	795.000	10.50000	8,347.50	12.00000	9,540.00	
	NON-TRACKING ASPHALT TACK COAT	gal					
	** See Special Provisions **						
0170	0406314	11,835.000	0.55000	6,509.25	0.54000	6,390.90	
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE	l.f.					
	5" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **						
0180	0406315	2,720.000	1.00000	2,720.00	0.76000	2,067.20	
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE	l.f.					
	7" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **						
0190	0406316	1,285.000	1.00000	1,285.00	0.94000	1,207.90	
	80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE	l.f.					
	9" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **						
0200	0406600	1,625.000	6.00000	9,750.00	5.00000	8,125.00	
	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton					
0210	0406999	1,500.000	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00	
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST	est.					
	(ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **						
0220	0407001	10,135.000	1.00000	10,135.00	0.80000	8,108.00	
	RUMBLE STRIPS-AUTOMATED	l.f.					
0230	0409001	11,290.000	5.00000	56,450.00	12.00000	135,480.00	
	FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4")	s.y.					
0240	0586601	13.000	2,000.00000	26,000.00	2,000.00000	26,000.00	
	RESET TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN	ea.					
0250	0586620	1.000	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	
	RESET TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN	ea.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(7) Dayton Construction Company Inc		(8) Mohawk Northeast Inc			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0260	0586630	16.000	3,000.00000	48,000.00	2,000.00000	32,000.00	
	RESET TYPE 'C-M' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.					
0270	0586750	13.000	1,000.00000	13,000.00	750.00000	9,750.00	
	TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.					
0280	0586760	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00	750.00000	750.00	
	TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.					
0290	0586770	16.000	1,000.00000	16,000.00	750.00000	12,000.00	
	TYPE 'C-M' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.					
0300	0755010	325.000	10.00000	3,250.00	4.50000	1,462.50	
	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - MEDIUM SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.					
0310	0815200	5,575.000	6.00000	33,450.00	6.00000	33,450.00	
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	l.f.					
0320	0822100.01	1,380.000	110.00000	151,800.00	55.00000	75,900.00	
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	l.f.					
0330	0822100.02	1,030.000	150.00000	154,500.00	72.00000	74,160.00	
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER (PINNED)	l.f.					
0340	0822101.01	1,490.000	20.00000	29,800.00	15.00000	22,350.00	
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	l.f.					
0350	0822101.02	640.000	25.00000	16,000.00	45.00000	28,800.00	
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER (PINNED)	l.f.					
0360	0910300	5,350.000	30.00000	160,500.00	28.00000	149,800.00	
	METAL BEAM RAIL (R-B MASH)	l.f.					
0370	0910890	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,900.00000	3,900.00	
	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT SAFETY SHAPE PARAPET	ea.					
0380	0912503	5,350.000	5.00000	26,750.00	2.50000	13,375.00	
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL	l.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(7) Dayton Construction Company Inc		(8) Mohawk Northeast Inc			
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0520	0949090	9.000	900.00000	8,100.00	1,000.00000	9,000.00		
	QUERCUS BICOLOR, SWAMP WHITE OAK, 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0530	0949160	7,900.000	13.00000	102,700.00	12.00000	94,800.00		
	SPECIAL SOIL PREPARATION ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0540	0949538	5.000	850.00000	4,250.00	850.00000	4,250.00		
	ACER FREEMANII FREEMAN MAPLE 2"- 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0550	0949601	27.000	500.00000	13,500.00	500.00000	13,500.00		
	JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA EASTERN REDCEDAR 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0560	0949609	38.000	700.00000	26,600.00	700.00000	26,600.00		
	PICEA ABIES NORWAY SPRUCE 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0570	0949630	29.000	700.00000	20,300.00	700.00000	20,300.00		
	PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0580	0949832	10.000	650.00000	6,500.00	650.00000	6,500.00		
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 2"- 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0590	0950005	3,255.000	2.00000	6,510.00	2.00000	6,510.00		
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.						
0600	0950040	6,600.000	2.00000	13,200.00	1.75000	11,550.00		
	CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0610	0952049	7,400.000	5.00000	37,000.00	7.00000	51,800.00		
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0620	0952051	15,300.000	15.00000	229,500.00	10.00000	153,000.00		
	CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(7) Dayton Construction Company Inc		(8) Mohawk Northeast Inc			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0630	0969054 (1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	265,000.00000	265,000.00		
	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM LEVEL 1 ** See Special Provisions **						
0640	0969062 18.000	3,500.00000	63,000.00	6,900.00000	124,200.00		
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **						
0650	0970007 1,850.000	65.00000	120,250.00	20.00000	37,000.00		
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)						
0660	0971001 (1.000)	310,000.00000	310,000.00	450,000.00000	450,000.00		
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **						
0670	0975004 (1.000)	1,100,000.00000	1,100,000.00	815,000.00000	815,000.00		
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT						
0680	0976002 4,075.000	1.00000	4,075.00	1.25000	5,093.75		
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY						
0690	0978002 45.000	100.00000	4,500.00	95.00000	4,275.00		
	TRAFFIC DRUM						
0700	0980020 (1.000)	280,000.00000	280,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00		
	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING						
0710	0981100 45.000	50.00000	2,250.00	55.00000	2,475.00		
	42" TRAFFIC CONE						
0720	1130010 1,010.000	25.00000	25,250.00	13.00000	13,130.00		
	ARROW BOARD						
0730	1131002 1,010.000	50.00000	50,500.00	26.00000	26,260.00		
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN						
0740	1205203 10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	125.00000	1,250.00		
	TYPE DE-3 DELINEATOR						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(7) Dayton Construction Company Inc		(8) Mohawk Northeast Inc			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0750	1205210	10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	125.00000	1,250.00	
	TYPE DE-4A DELINEATOR	ea.					
0760	1206023	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	
	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0770	1209114	5,230.000	0.50000	2,615.00	0.46000	2,405.80	
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW	l.f.					
0780	1209124	5,305.000	0.50000	2,652.50	0.46000	2,440.30	
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE	l.f.					
0790	1209126	3,955.000	0.50000	1,977.50	0.50000	1,977.50	
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6" WHITE	l.f.					
0800	1209128	1,235.000	0.55000	679.25	0.54000	666.90	
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8" WHITE	l.f.					
0810	1210110	5,695.000	1.25000	7,118.75	1.10000	6,264.50	
	4" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0820	1210111	5,695.000	1.25000	7,118.75	1.10000	6,264.50	
	4" YELLOW TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0830	1210113	2,615.000	1.50000	3,922.50	1.45000	3,791.75	
	6" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0840	1210115	1,235.000	2.00000	2,470.00	1.80000	2,223.00	
	8" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0850	1211001	12,365.000	1.50000	18,547.50	1.30000	16,074.50	
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(7) Dayton Construction Company Inc		(8) Mohawk Northeast Inc			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0860	1220027	470.000	35.00000	16,450.00	40.00000	18,800.00	
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.					
0870	1806202	315.000	175.00000	55,125.00	175.00000	55,125.00	
TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR		hr					
0880	1806226	315.000	175.00000	55,125.00	95.00000	29,925.00	
PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions **		hr					
0900	0911923	6.000	2,000.00000	12,000.00	2,000.00000	12,000.00	
R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I		ea.					
Section Totals:				\$10,930,978.50		\$12,397,501.50	
Contract Totals				\$10,930,978.50		\$12,397,501.50	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum